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Topic Date Start Time End Time Booking Link 

Starting Your Small Business Tuesday, 12 July 2022 9:30 am 12:30 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/starting-you-small-business-webinar

Micro Business Health Check Wednesday, 13 July 2022 2:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/micro-business-health-check-webinar-july

Generating Cash Flow Tuesday, 19 July 2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/generating-cash-flow-webinar-july

Cyber Security Friday, 22 July 2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/cyber-security-webinar-july

Strengthening Business Practices Tuesday, 26 July 2022 6:00 pm 9:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/strengthening-business-practices-webinar-july

Taking Your Business Online Thursday, 28 July 2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/taking-your-business-online-webinar-july

Advanced Strategies to Taking Your Business Online Tuesday, 2 August 2022 9:00 am 12:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/advanced-strat-taking-your-bus-online-webinar-august

Maximising Your Marketing Thursday, 4 August 2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/maximising-your-marketing-webinar-august

Social Media and Content Marketing Tuesday, 9 August 2022 2:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/social-media-and-content-marketing-webinar-august

Winning Government Grants and Tenders Friday, 12 August 2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/winning-government-grants-and-tenders-webinar-august

People, Processes and Technologies Monday, 15 August 2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/people-processes-and-technologies-webinar-august

Innovators Mindset Wednesday, 17 August 2022 9:30 am 11:30 am https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/innovators-mindset-webinar-august

Starting Your Small Business Wednesday, 24 August 2022 6:00 pm 9:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/starting-your-small-business-webinar-august

Micro Business Health Check Thursday, 25 August 2022 9:00 am 12:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/micro-business-health-check-webinar-august

Generating Cash Flow Tuesday, 30 August 2022 2:00 pm 4:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/generating-cash-flow-webinar-august

Social Media and Content Marketing Wednesday, 31 August 2022 9:00 am 12:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/social-media-and-content-marketing-webinar-august1

Cyber Security Thursday, 1 September 2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/cyber-security-webinar-september

Strengthening Business Practices Tuesday, 6 September 2022 9:30 am 12:30 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/strengthening-business-practices-webinar-september

Taking Your Business Online Thursday, 8 September 2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/taking-your-business-online-webinar-september

People, Processes and Technologies Monday, 12 September 2022 9:00 am 11:00 am https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/people-processes-and-technologies-webinar-september

Advanced Strategies to Taking Your Business Online Tuesday, 13 September 2022 2:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/advanced-taking-your-business-online-webinar-september

Maximising Your Marketing Thursday, 15 September 2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/maximising-your-marketing-webinar-september

Social Media and Content Marketing Monday, 3 October 2022 6:00 pm 9:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/social-media-and-content-marketing-webinar-october

Winning Government Grants and Tenders Thursday, 6 October 2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/winning-government-grants-and-tenders-webinar-october

Webinar Schedule July - December 2022 

July

August

September

October 
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People, Processes and Technologies Tuesday, 11 October 2022 9:00 am 11:00 am https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/people-processes-and-technologies-webinar-october

Social Media and Content Marketing Wednesday, 12 October 2022 2:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/social-media-and-content-marketing-webinar-october1

Innovators Mindset Thursday, 13 October 2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/innovators-mindset-webinar-october

Starting Your Small Business Monday, 17 October 2022 2:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/starting-your-small-business-webinar-october

Micro Business Health Check Wednesday, 19 October 2022 6:00 pm 9:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/micro-business-health-check-webinar-october

Generating Cash Flow Tuesday, 25 October 2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/generating-cash-flow-webinar-october

Strengthening Business Practices Wednesday, 26 October 2022 9:30 am 12:30 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/strengthening-business-practices-webinar-october

Cyber Security Thursday, 27 October 2022 2:00 pm 4:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/cyber-security-webinar-october

Taking Your Business Online Monday, 7 November 2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/taking-your-business-online-webinar-november

Advanced Strategies to Taking Your Business Online Tuesday, 8 November 2022 2:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/advanced-taking-your-business-online-webinar-november

Maximising Your Marketing Friday, 11 November 2022 9:00 am 11:00 am https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/maximising-your-marketing-webinar-november

Social Media and Content Marketing Monday, 14 November 2022 2:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/social-media-and-content-marketing-webinar-november

Winning Government Grants and Tenders Wednesday, 16 November 2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/winning-government-grants-and-tenders-webinar-november

People, Processes and Technologies Tuesday, 22 November 2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/people-processes-and-technologies-webinar-november

Innovators Mindset Thursday, 24 November 2022 9:30 am 11:30 am https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/innovators-mindset-webinar-november

Starting Your Small Business Monday, 28 November 2022 6:00 pm 9:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/starting-your-small-business-webinar-november

Micro Business Health Check Wednesday, 30 November 2022 2:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/micro-business-health-check-webinar-november

Generating Cash Flow Tuesday, 6 December 2022 9:00 am 11:00 am https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/generating-cash-flow-webinar-december

Cyber Security Thursday, 8 December 2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/cyber-security-webinar-december

Strengthening Business Practices Wednesday, 14 December 2022 2:00 pm 5:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/strengthening-business-practices-webinar-december

Taking Your Business Online Thursday, 15 December 2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm https://calendly.com/bvwebinars/taking-your-business-online-webinar-december

December

November 


